
Plass  Skytter  Klasse  Skytterlag  15  10  
Hoved 

(pl.)  

Omg  
Finale 

(pl.)  

Tot 

(pl.)  

Medalje  Premie  

1  Kristian Lerberg  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Hovet og Hol  150  100  250 (6)  100  350 (1)  
350 
(1)   

0 [+]  

2  
Maria Engen 

Skogly  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Røyken og 

Hurum  
150  100  250 (1)  100  350 (2)  

350 
(2)   

0 [+]  

3  Camilla Håkedal  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Nøtterø  150  100  250 (2)  100  350 (3)  
350 
(3)   

0 [+]  

4  Fredrik Wikerøy  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Nøtterø  150  100  250 (6)  100  350 (4)  
350 
(4)   

0 [+]  

5  
Ole Gunnar 

Holland Knutsen  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Slagen  150  99  249 (9)  100  349 (5)  
349 
(5)   

0 [+]  

6  Phillip Saude  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Fiskum  150  100  250 (3)  99  349 (6)  
349 
(6)   

0 [+]  

7  
Tor Vetle 

Hanserud  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Jondalen  149  100  249 (10)  100  349 (7)  
349 
(7)   

0 [+]  

8  Eirik Sylte  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Kongsberg  149  99  248 (14)  100  348 (8)  
348 
(8)   

0 [+]  

9  
Anders Warlo 

Totland  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Nes og 

Bromma  
150  99  249 (11)  99  348 (9)  

348 
(9)   

0 [+]  

10  Vegard Auve  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Geilo  149  99  248 (12)  100  
348 
(10)  

348 
(10)   

0 [+]  

11  Even Bollerud  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Jondalen  149  99  248 (15)  100  
348 
(11)  

348 
(11)   

0 [+]  

12  Hanna Hunstad  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Sigdal  150  100  250 (4)  98  
348 
(12)  

348 
(12)   

0 [+]  

13  Ola Kongsjorden  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Rollag og 

Veggli  
149  100  249 (8)  98  

347 
(13)  

347 
(13)   

0 [+]  

14  
Trym Blegeberg 

Skibrek  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Jondalen  150  100  250 (5)  96  
346 
(14)  

346 
(14)   

0 [+]  

15  Mats Østby  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Nordre 

Modum  
148  100  248 (13)  

 
(15)  (15)  

 
0 [+]  

15  Emma Flesaker  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Fiskum  150  98  248 (16)  
 

(15)  (15)  
 

0 [+]  

17  Elin Mikkelsplass  Eldre Nes og 148  99  247 (17)  
 

(17)  (17)  
 

0 [+]  
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rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Bromma  

18  
Sander Årskog 

Vikhagen  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Jondalen  146  100  246 (18)  
 

(18)  (18)  
 

0 [+]  

19  Ådne Haga  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Sigdal  148  97  245 (19)  
 

(19)  (19)  
 

0 [+]  

20  Henrik Hesby  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Sem  145  94  239 (20)  
 

(20)  (20)  
 

0 [+]  

21  
Hans Jakob 

Løvold  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Fiskum  142  97  239 (21)  
 

(21)  (21)  
 

0 [+]  

22  
Adrian Herland 

Rollag  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Hedrum  150  88  238 (22)  
 

(22)  (22)  
 

0 [+]  

23  Kjell Sundhaugen  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Nordre 

Modum  
139  99  238 (23)  

 
(23)  (23)  

 
0 [+]  

24  
Mari Haugstad 

Stake  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Gol og 

Ødegården  
139  98  237 (24)  

 
(24)  (24)  

 
0 [+]  

25  
Martin Kallerud 

Lyngås  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Søndre 

Modum  
140  91  231 (25)  

 
(25)  (25)  

 
0 [+]  

26  Iver Haga  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Sigdal  132  88  220 (26)  
 

(26)  (26)  
 

0 [+]  

27  Jonas Waggestad  

Eldre 

rekrutt 14-

15 år  

Slagen  127  90  217 (27)  
 

(27)  (27)  
 

0 [+] 
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